
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2008/2009 -
Bezirk Nordbaden

Kreisliga "Pforzheim - Rastatt" (7-8)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.09.2008 15:00

15:00
15:00

1
3
4

spielfrei*
GTM Rheinmü...-Söllingen
BC Schöllbronn II

Ettlinger SV III
BV Rastatt VII
TB Sinzheim

 
6:2
0:8

Sa. 11.10.2008 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

spielfrei*
Ettlinger SV III
spielfrei*
spielfrei*
spielfrei*
Ettlinger SV III
spielfrei*
spielfrei*

BC Schöllbronn II
TB Sinzheim
GTM Rheinmü...-Söllingen
BV Rastatt VII
TB Sinzheim
BC Schöllbronn II
BV Rastatt VII
GTM Rheinmü...-Söllingen

 
7:1
 
 
 

7:1
 
 

Sa. 15.11.2008 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

GTM Rheinmü...-Söllingen
BV Rastatt VII
BC Schöllbronn II
TB Sinzheim
GTM Rheinmü...-Söllingen
BV Rastatt VII
BC Schöllbronn II
TB Sinzheim

spielfrei*
Ettlinger SV III
spielfrei*
spielfrei*
Ettlinger SV III
spielfrei*
spielfrei*
spielfrei*

 
0:8
 
 

5:3
 
 
 

Sa. 22.11.2008 15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

22
23
24
25
27
28

spielfrei*
BC Schöllbronn II
TB Sinzheim
spielfrei*
BC Schöllbronn II
TB Sinzheim

Ettlinger SV III
GTM Rheinmü...-Söllingen
BV Rastatt VII
Ettlinger SV III
BV Rastatt VII
GTM Rheinmü...-Söllingen

 
0:8
7:1
 

4:4
7:1
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